Idépont
1961.02.04. PECS
1961.02.07. PECS
1961.03.13. PECS
1961.05.04. PECS
1961.10.23. PECS

Teriilet

Korzet

Megfigyeld 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyeld 2

Faj
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
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